

CWP No.2899 of 2021

01.06.2021 Present: Mr.Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Ashok Sharma, Advocate General, with Mr.Adarsh K.
Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

(Through Video Conferencing)

As prayed for, list on 15th June, 2021.

(L. Narayana Swamy)
Chief Justice

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

June 01, 2021
(vt)