

02.08.2021 Present: Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with
Mr. Ranjan Sharma, Mr. Vikas Rathore & Ms. Ritta
Goswami, Additional Advocates General and
Ms. Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for
the respondents.

(Through Video Conferencing)

Rejoinder be filed within one week.

(Ravi Malimath)
Acting Chief Justice

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

August 02, 2021
(Himalvi/Yashwant)